SM-VRM 100km 2014

Ldérdag 26 april, inlagt i Uddevalla Ultra. Arr: Halle IF.

Kvinnor
Plats Klass
1 K835

2 K35
3 K45
4 Ksen
5 K45
Ksen

Man
Plats Klass
M40
M40
M50
M45
M45
M45
M40
M50
M55
M50
M35
Msen
Msen
M55
M45
Msen
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Namn
Sodermark Frida
Nilrud Annika
Fonn Torill

Borg Victoria
Sandberg Helen
Nyman Lina

Namn

Fagerlund Fritjof
Nilsson Daniel
Hult Stefan
Fagersten Jesper
Svensson Christer
Byrén Hans
Karlsson Niklas
Ramstrom Jan-Erik
Dansel Mats
Westberg Marten
Widfeldt Fredrik
von Rosen Philip
Karlsson Hampus
Sulonen Kari
Elinder Fredrik
Petersson David

Klubb

GOIF Tjalve

Halle IF

Team Ultrasweden
Team Ultrasweden
Lidképings VSK
Morjarvs SK

Klubb

Ranas 4H

FK Studenterna
TV88, Trollhattan
Uddevalla SK
Vaxjo AlS

IF Spartacus
Team Ultrasweden
Stockholms LDK
Team Ultrasweden
Fredrikshofs FF
Norrkoping Friidrott
Hasselby SK

Halle IF

Team Ultrasweden
Hasselby SK
Apladalens IF

Fodd Varv Distans Tid

1978
1975
1967
1980
1968
1983

Fodd
1974
1974
1960
1965
1969
1965
1972
1960
1957
1961

1975
1985
1987
1957
1966
1982

20
20
20
20
20
16

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

80 000

8:26:22
8:28:30
9:44:11
9:47:41
11:22:23
DNF

Varv Distans Tid

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
12
11
10
6
1

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
75000
60 000
55 000
50 000
30 000
5000

7:06:43
7:41:35
8:35:37
9:18:28
9:47:34
9:47:59
10:52:33
10:53:55
11:55:28
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
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